25077 June 2018
Product Catalogue for
BLÜCHER® EuroPipe
Drainage Pipework System
blucher-marine.com
Danish quality
Founded in Denmark in 1965, BLÜCHER has
developed into a leading manufacturer of stain-

ÜC
H
ER
®
 E
UR
OP
IP
E
Pipes
All dimensions in mm - Stainless Steel grade AISI 316L specify type no. with suffix S
4
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING, SOCKET AND SPIGOT END
PIPES AND FITTINGS
Type no. EAN no. D D1 D2 X5 T V (°)
811.XXX.040 40 41 52 41 1 20
811.XXX.050 50 51 61 42 1 20
811.XXX.075 75 76 87 50 1 20
811.XXX.082 82 83 94 52 1 20
811.XXX.110 110 111 123 57 1 20
811.XXX.125 125 126 140 60 1 20
811.XXX.160 160 161 177 72 1.25 20
811.XXX.200 200 201 219 90 1.5 20
811.XXX.250 250 251 277 108 1.5 20
811.XXX.315 315 316 344 116 2 20
STRAIGHT PIPE WITH ONE SOCKET TYPE 811
Type no. EAN no. D X Kg
811.015.040 5705499412635 40 150 0,20
811.025.040 5705499412659 40 250 0,40

H
ER
®
 E
UR
OP
IP
E
Accessories
All dimensions in mm - Stainless Steel grade AISI 316L specify type no. with suffix S
29
Sealing rings
EPDM LIP SEALING RING BLACK TYPE 801
FOR STANDARD USE
Type no. EAN no. D H D2
801.EPDM.032 5705499403923 32 6.0 39.5
801.EPDM.040 5705499403930 40 7.8 51.7
801.EPDM.050 5705499400038 50 7.8 61.8
801.EPDM.075 5705499400045 75 7.8 87.1
801.EPDM.082 5705499123524 82 8.0 93
801.EPDM.110 5705499400069 110 8.9 124.2
801.EPDM.125 5705499408096 125 10.2 142.3
801.EPDM.160 5705499400076 160 11.5 180.1
801.EPDM.200 5705499410785 200 12.8 223.8
801.EPDM.250 5705499121704 250 19 282
801.EPDM.315 5705499413700 315 20 350
FPM LIP SEALING RING TYPE 801
FOR HIGH TEMPERATURES
Type no. EAN no. D H D2
801.FPM.040 5705499413458 40 7.8 51.7
801.FPM.050 5705499408102 50 7.8 61.8
801.FPM.075 5705499408119 75 7.8 87.1
801.FPM.082 5705499138788 82 8.0 93
801.FPM.110 5705499408126 110 8.9 124.2
801.FPM.125 5705499410792 125 10.2 142.3
801.FPM.160 5705499408133 160 11.5 180.1
801.FPM.200 5705499410808 200 12.8 223.8
801.FPM.250 5705499121728 250 19 282
801.FPM.315 5705499413717 315 20 350
NBR LIP SEALING RING BLACK/YELLOW TYPE 801
FOR USE WITH OIL
Type no. EAN no. D H D2
801.NBR.040 5705499413182 40 7.8 51.7
801.NBR.050 5705499400106 50 7.8 61.8
801.NBR.075 5705499400113 75 7.8 87.1
801.NBR.082 5705499138771 82 8.0 93
801.NBR.110 5705499400120 110 8.9 124.2
801.NBR.125 5705499410815 125 10.2 142.3
801.NBR.160 5705499400137 160 11.5 180.1
801.NBR.200 5705499410822 200 12.8 223.8
801.NBR.250 5705499121711 250 19 282
801.NBR.315 5705499413724 315 20 350
SI LIP SEALING TYPE 801
FOR USE IN FIRE-APPROVED PRODUCTS
Type no. EAN no. D H D2
801.SI.040 5705499413199 40 7.8 51.7
801.SI.050 5705499408140 50 7.8 61.8
801.SI.075 5705499408157 75 7.8 87.1
801.SI.110 5705499408164 110 8.9 124.2
801.SI.125 5705499138795 125 10.2 142.3
801.SI.160 5705499408171 160 11.5 180.1
BL
ÜC
H
ER